
Resultat
Vinterträffen i Umeå den 12 januari 2020

Klass C1

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Tot X M

1 Erika Bergman Ö-vik PK 47104 46 45 45 45 47 46 45 319 6 B

2 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 47926 45 40 39 41 42 44 42 293 1

3 John Lindgren Rundvik PK 47390 39 42 41 42 37 44 41 286 3

Klass C2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Tot X M

1 Jack Schöld Storumans PK 34465 45 44 47 45 44 47 43 315 5

2 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 45 42 44 45 42 47 47 312 4

3 Markus Nordin Umeå PK 36113 43 46 46 44 44 42 47 312 3

4 Peter Engström Ö-vik PK 39561 40 42 44 45 46 45 45 307 2

5 Erik Sjöström Vännäs PSK 43673 44 40 41 43 45 40 46 299 1

6 William Gustavsson Umeå PK 37509 45 43 41 41 41 45 39 295 0

7 Jakob Schöld Storumans PK 1700  42 35 41 40 44 45 43 290 1

8 Charlotte Ågren Vännäs PSK 38649 32 33 28 27 35 35 28 218 0

Klass C3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Tot X M

1 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 50 47 48 49 48 47 47 336 4 S

2 Kent Nyman Vännäs PSK 41722 46 48 47 47 49 47 48 332 8 S

3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 47 47 49 48 48 48 45 332 6 S

4 Lennart Selander Ö-vik PK 487 48 45 47 49 49 46 47 331 6 S

5 Magnus Nyman Vännäs PSK 41723 46 46 49 45 46 50 46 328 7 B

6 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 6432 48 46 48 48 45 47 45 327 6 B

7 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 43671 46 46 49 46 48 46 44 325 7 B

8 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 43672 45 48 46 47 47 46 44 323 4 B

9 Peter Sirugo SJPK 19010 47 43 46 46 47 47 46 322 4 B

10 Eva Sirugo SJPK 43963 47 46 46 46 45 43 47 320 5 B

11 Jörgen Nilsson Rundvik PK 2369 43 46 42 46 48 46 46 317 7

12 Peder Eriksson Rundvik PK 2361 45 47 42 42 45 46 46 313 6

13 Patrik Hörnell Ö-vik PK 12794 48 43 45 44 45 45 43 313 2

14 David Nording Rundvik PK  2359 42 43 43 43 45 44 49 309 2

15 Olov Nilsson Boliden PK 36994 42 45 45 43 45 47 42 309 2

Klass Vet Y

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Tot X M

1 Arne Selander Ö-vik PK 4954 50 47 45 45 47 45 44 323 7 B

2 Brynolf Alexandersson Umeå PK 8237 43 42 48 48 47 47 42 317 3

3 Östen Olsson Ö-vik PK 483 35 43 47 43 49 48 47 312 5

4 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 45 43 45 43 41 44 46 307 2

5 Bengt Stenberg Umeå PK 13894 42 45 33 43 45 46 45 299 1

6 Peder Johansson Nysätra PK 32315 41 47 40 43 40 42 44 297 2

7 Margaretha Larsson Rundvik PK 40809 34 39 40 45 41 40 40 279 0

Greger
Markering



Klass Vet Ä

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Tot X M

1 Göran Sehlstedt Rundvik PK 1994 41 43 45 43 39 36 46 293 2

2 Hans Moritz Rundvik PK 1987 42 44 40 44 37 40 43 290 1

3 Leif Wennberg Rundvik PK 37821 41 30 40 40 37 46 43 277 2

Klass B2 & B3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Tot X M

1 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 46 43 44 49 48 50 47 327 7 B

2 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 41 43 42 43 46 45 46 306 4 B

3 Olov Nilsson Boliden PK 36994 42 46 43 37 47 46 43 304 4

4 Jakob Schöld Storumans PK 1700  41 38 33 37 38 45 43 275 4

5 William Gustavsson Umeå PK 37509 39 39 44 38 41 33 39 273 1

6 Jack Schöld Storumans PK 34465 36 35 40 29 42 42 32 256 2

Klass A1

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Tot X M

1 Erika Bergman Ö-vik PK 47104 45 48 41 44 43 44 42 307 0

2 John Lindgren Rundvik PK 47390 21 40 26 33 33 31 33 217 0

Klass A2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Tot X M

1 Hans Moritz Rundvik PK 1987 43 45 41 42 44 44 46 305 1

2 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 38 43 38 41 44 44 43 291 3

3 Erik Sjöström Vännäs PSK 43673 43 32 38 35 38 43 41 270 0

Klass A3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Tot X M

1 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 47 44 47 46 47 47 47 325 6 S

2 David Nording Rundvik PK  2359 47 44 45 47 46 45 49 323 4 S

3 Arne Selander Ö-vik PK 4954 45 49 45 45 44 46 45 319 4 B

4 Patrik Hörnell Ö-vik PK 12794 39 38 41 48 43 44 43 296 6

5 Olov Nilsson Boliden PK 36994 40 40 39 38 46 42 41 286 2

Klass A3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr Ser 1 Ser 2 Ser 3 Ser 4 Ser 5 Ser 6 Ser 7 Tot X M

Silver/Brons

C-vapen,  36 starter 330/319

B-vapen,  6 starter --/306

A-vapen,  10 starter 323/312

Resultatlistan upprättad av Åsa Edvinsson 2020-01-12
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Greger
Markering


